Position

Elect/Instruction Technician

Water Utility Operator Lead

Water Util Operator |l

Water Util Operator |

Admin Specialist Il

Water Util Operator Trainee

Water Util Operator |

Annuitant

Other Positions Held

City

Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Department

Public Works/Water
Operations

Public Works/Water
Operations

Public Works/Water
Operations

Public Works/Water
Operations

Public Works/Water
Operations
Public Works/Water
Operations

Public Works/Water
Operations

Public Works/Water
Operations

Total Wages

$151,322

$75,057

$68,338

$54,236

$53,028

$52,785

$46,874

$15,513

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,321

$4,092

$12,114

$2,969

$25,269

$24,262

$5,827

$0



