Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elect/Instruction Technician		Port Hueneme	Public Works/Water Operations	\$151,322	\$30,321
Water Utility Operator Lead		Port Hueneme	Public Works/Water Operations	\$75,057	\$4,092
Water Util Operator II		Port Hueneme	Public Works/Water Operations	\$68,338	\$12,114
Water Util Operator I		Port Hueneme	Public Works/Water Operations	\$54,236	\$2,969
Admin Specialist II		Port Hueneme	Public Works/Water Operations	\$53,028	\$25,269
Water Util Operator Trainee		Port Hueneme	Public Works/Water Operations	\$52,785	\$24,262
Water Util Operator I		Port Hueneme	Public Works/Water Operations	\$46,874	\$5,827
Annuitant		Port Hueneme	Public Works/Water Operations	\$15,513	\$0